Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Davidson Shawn
2 Oram Scott
3 Anderson Darren
Labash Jason
5 Austin Derek
6 Joudry Chris
7 Begg Derek
8 Zatylny Joe
9 Molnar Jamie
10 Baker Clint
11 Downes Dustin

Category: OVER 45

1 Murray Robert
2 Readman Jeff

3 Whelan Owen
4 Harper Robert
5 Hundseth Grant
6 Schaalje Gregg
7 Polley Shawn
8 McKenna JW

9 Finlay Derik

Category: OVER 50
1 Bolin
2 Smith

Duane
Merv

Category: OVER 55

1 Kencis

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

High River Fire Department

St. Paul Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue
Brooks Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Rocky View County Fire
Cochrane Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Elkford Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

Andrew Yellowhead Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Archambault

2 Morgenthaler-
Code

Alison

Fiona

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Coldstream Fire Department

Team Name

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Calgary Fire Department - Team

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department - Team
2

Swan Hills Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show
Ponies

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

Not

specified

DNF
DNS

Results

01:29:73 WC

01:40:80 WC

01:42:80 BYE
01:48:06 WC
02:02:60 WC

02:17:24 WC

02:17:79 WC
02:23:46 WC
03:08:13
04:24.05
05:51:41

01:38:01 BYE

01:38:65 WC

02:05:97 WC
02:08:74 WC
02:08:93 WC
02:38:00 WC
02:43:68 WC
02:59:64 WC
03:50:87

02:11:00 BYE
02:15:47 WC

02:30:16 BYE

00:00:00
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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