Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:29:73	WC
2	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2		01:40:80	WC
3	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:42:80	BYE
4	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		01:48:06	WC
5	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2		02:02:60	WC
6	Joudry	Chris	High River Fire Department		Not specified	02:17:24	WC
7	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department			02:17:79	WC
8	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department			02:23:46	WC
9	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		03:08:13	
10	Baker	Clint	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department		04:24:05	
11	Downes	Dustin	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		05:51:41	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Murray	Robert	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies		01:38:01	BYE
2	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes		01:38:65	WC
3	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			02:05:97	WC
4	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department			02:08:74	WC
5	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department			02:08:93	WC
6	Schaalje	Gregg	Rocky View County Fire			02:38:00	WC
7	Polley	Shawn	Cochrane Fire Department			02:43:68	WC
8	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department			02:59:64	WC
9	Finlay	Derik	Elkford Fire Department			03:50:87	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:11:00	BYE
2	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:15:47	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:30:16	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Archambault	Alison	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.		DNF	00:00:00	
2	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	